

NICHOLAS NEWS TRIANGLE  
HEADQUARTERS-SALTWELL-BARTERVILLE

Mc and Mrs. Rozanne Sexton, Mc and Mrs. Bobbie Brady and several of the North Carolina Nicholas County showed the North Middleton Horse Show on Saturday night. The Vice President... The doer prizes were given to every one...

and Charles and the rest of the family who could come following church. They have recently moved into their new home here built, in Harrison County...

ies included a speaker, singing and games. The Ellenville HomeMakers met under the library on Thursday for their regular meeting...

Texas Hold'em Tournament Saturday, May 16th Nicholas County Fire Department Market Street, Carlisle 40311 Registrations begins at 6:00 pm Games begin at 7:00 pm \$50.00 Entry Fee Payout half for cash (5 prize) One Buy-In \$20.00

WATER QUALITY REPORT JANUARY - DECEMBER 2008 PRICE: \$595.000 The City of Carlisle treats surface water from the Licking River. An analysis of the susceptibility to contamination indicates that...

Today's Menu Value Sandwich Meal Corn Dog \$ .99 + BBQ Pork Pattie \$ 1.49 Chicken Patties \$ .99 Double Cheeseburger \$ 1.49 Add French Fries & Drink for \$1.99 extra Kitchen Hours

D & W Mowing No Job Is Too Big Or Small We Specialize in Bush Hogging and Residential Mowing Give us a call! Free Estimates Dale and Megalee Swartz 859-351-4842

GENERAL NEWS



Pet of the week

"Bella" was found as a stray, wandering along Route 68. She is a yellow Labrador retriever, with a typical happy lab personality. Please call 473-2714 or visit www.ncw.org for more information on Bella and our other adoptable dogs.

Look at that Turkey! Congratulations Alyssa Livingston for killing your 1st Turkey.

Alyssa killed this Jake on 4-4-09 while accompanied by her Papaw Allen DeAtley.



Hey, Our mom is now a registered nurse! We're so proud of you.



The Carlisle Mercury

For all of your newspaper needs for everything from articles, events, pictures, ads Contact Melissa Mitchell 859-473-2719 or 859-289-6425 e-mail: Melissa@carlislemercury.com

The family of W.R. Hughes would like to thank everyone for kind words, prayers, hugs, handshakes, cards, flowers, and donations to the Carling Hearts during the tragic death of W.R.

A special thanks to Billy and Keen at Clark Funeral Home, Brother Steve Britt, Nicholas Co. Fire & Rescue, the Nicholas Co. Ambulance Service, and anyone who helped in this tragedy. He will be greatly missed by family and friends and all that love him.

Special Needs Adoption Program



The specialty, being and possibly being a difficult child, the special-needs adoption program...



Jerath Most likely, a highly motivated person who is a hard worker. The person who is a hard worker and is a hard worker...

Table with 6 columns: Parameter, Allowed, Highest Single Level, Lowest Monthly, Violation Level, Likelihood Source. Rows include Turbidity, TSS, Total Organic Carbon, etc.

IMPORTANT INFORMATION ABOUT YOUR DRINKING WATER The Carlisle Water Department has levels (THM) above drinking water standards. Our water system recently violated a drinking water standard. Although this is not an emergency, as our customers, you have a right to know what happened, what you should do, and what we are doing to correct the situation...

Reach Out Catch the Attention Over 10,000 Homes in Surrounding Counties All For One Low Price Interested In Placing your Ad Just Call: (859) 289-6425 Promote your Business Today

The Caring Hearts of Nicholas County will be sponsoring the Isaac & Friends 25th Annual Family Fun Day and Trail Ride Saturday, May 16th. At 1346 Cassidy Creek Rd. at the home of Becky & Billy Ray Glamis This year's Trail Ride will be dedicated to the memory of W. R. Hughes